$419,500 - 927 Methow, Wenatchee

MLS® #2369883

$419,500

5 Bedroom, 2 Bathroom, 1,623 sqft
Residential on 0.09 Acres

South Wenatchee, Wenatchee, WA

Fully remodeled home that has everything
new! Nicely updated with fresh paint inside &
out. Complete updates include plumbing,
windows, siding, doors, electrical/lighting,
kitchen, baths, LPV laminate flooring, carpet,
trim. New mini split for efficient
heating/cooling. Potentially 5 bedrooms; 2
nonconforming. Ample space for extended
living or rent out lower space for income, with
kitchenette and seperate entrance. Off street
parking with gate will be provided.

Built in 1918

Essential Information

MLS® #

List Price

Sale Price
Price Per SgFt
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Style

Status

2369883
$419,500
$446,000
$275

5

2

1

1,623
0.09
1918
Residential

Single Family Residence

Craftsman
Sold

Community Information




Address 927 Methow

Area 971 - Wenatchee

Subdivision South Wenatchee

City Wenatchee

County Chelan

State WA

Zip Code 98801

Amenities

Parking Driveway, Off Street, RV Parking
Interior

Interior Features  Dining Room, Walk-In Closet(s)
Appliances Microwave(s), Refrigerator(s), Stove(s)/Range(s)
Exterior

Exterior Features Wood Products
Lot Description Curbs, Paved
Foundation Poured Concrete

School Information

District Wenatchee

Elementary Buyer To Verify
Middle Buyer To Verify
High Buyer To Verify

Additional Information

Days on Market 90
Cumulative Days on Market 90
Days on Website 110



